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(Subject to confirmation by the Board of Management and the Senate)

INDEX NO

FIRST CLASS

NAME OF THE AWARDEE

.NIL.

sEcoND cLASS (UPPER D|VISION)

INDEX NO. NAME OF THE AWARDEE

1302808 M|SS. M.C. BARNASOORTYA

1302880 MISS. D.M. NALLAPERUMA

1302906 MISS. K.W. RASANGIKA

sEcoND CLASS (LOWER DtVtSTON)

INDEX NO. NAME OF THE AWARDEE

1

2

3

1

2

3

1302837

1302875

1302924

INDEX NO.

MISS. G.R.R.S. GAMLATH

MISS. S.A. MADUWANTHI SILVA

MISS. S. THARAKA RAJAPAKSHA

PASS

NAME OF THE AWARDEE

MISS. G.R.S. GAMALATH

MR. Y.T.B. HARASGAMA

MR. H.M.C.A. HERATH

MR. P.M.P. KANKANAMGE

MISS. A.G.M. MANDAKINEE SAMARAWEERA

MISS. A.U. MAYADUNNA

MISS. A.A.S. NIRUPAMALA ABEYSINGHE

MISS. G.V.T. SHASHIKALA SILVA

MISS. P. R. N. THATHSARANI GUNAWARDANA

MISS. A.M.T. D. UDUHAWARA

MISS. J.A.N. WASANA JAYASINGHE

MISS. B.A.C.H. WEERASINGHA

MISS. L.W.P.R. DILRUKSHI

MISS. M.F.F. RIFKA

MR. H.M.R.N. HERATH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1 302836

1307844

1302845

1 302856

1302876

1302877

1 302889

1302919

1302927

1302936

1302939

1302941

1202645

1202690

1002392


